

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 96523284

---

Data publicarii	26.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.221,43 RON - 2.221,43 RON

---

Descriere: 1 APA DISTILATA 1.5L buc 180 2.94 529.41 2 SANO CLEAR SOLUTIE GEAM 750ML buc 1 12.61 12.61 3 TIFON ML 100 2.94 294.12 4 MANUSI MENAJ buc 2 3.36 6.72 5 LICHID PARBRIZ 5L PROX ANTI-INSECTE buc 2 13.45 26.89 6 SUPER EASY MOP CU REZERVOR DETASABIL buc 2 50.42 100.84 7 REZERVA MOP buc 2 5.88 11.76 8 PROTECTIE PARDOSELI KOLON N 120\*100 buc 2 109.24 218.49 9 SAPUN LICHID TEO buc 11 8.40 92.44 10 SANO SOLUTIE GEAM 1L buc 6 15.13 90.76 11 HARTIE SUGATIVA A5 ALBA 10COLI buc 2 4.20 8.40 12 SACI MENAJ 240L 5 9.24 46.22 13 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 10 4.20 42.02 14 FOLIE PE NAT. 2500\*10000\*0.27 buc 2 15.13 30.25 15 PLIC TC4 TRADITIONAL GUMAT buc 30 0.29 8.82 16 PLASTURI CONSINBANT buc 115 0.50 57.98 17 VAR PASTA 5KG buc 2 8.40 16.81 18 AUTOCOLANT PSI buc 2 6.72 13.45 19 APA DISTILATA 1.5L buc 60 2.94 176.47 20 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 ;80 GR/MP;500 COLI/TOP top 20 21.85 436.97 mai putin

---